
 
 
 
 

                                 School Visits 2024-2025 
 

 
Year 3 

 
Date  Venue 

Monday 23rd  September 2024 and 
Tuesday 24th September 2024 - two 

classes on each day 

Hyde Hall  

Friday 6th December 2024 – 10.00am  Whole school pantomime – Towngate Theatre 
Wednesday 5th February 2025 or  

Thursday 6th February 2024 – two classes 
on each day 

Thorndon Country Park 

Thursday 13th March 2025 Norsey Woods  
Tuesday 6th May 2025 Colchester Zoo 

Tuesday 17th June 2025 Guru Nanak Marg (Sikh Temple) 
 
 

Year 4 
 

Date  Venue 
Tuesday 12th November 2024 Colchester Castle 

Friday 6th December 2024 – 10.00am  Whole school pantomime – Towngate Theatre 
Thursday 27th March 2025 and Friday 28th  

March 2025 
Danbury Park Residential 

Tuesday 23rd April 2024 and Friday 26th 
April 2024 – two classes on each day 

Abberton Reservoir 

 
 

Year 5 
 

Date  Venue 
Monday 18th November 2024 Greenwich Observatory  

Friday 6th December 2024 – 10.00am  Whole school pantomime – Towngate Theatre 
Wednesday 5th March 2025 West Stow 

Tuesday 24th June 2025 Day trip to France 
 
 
 

Year 6 
 

Date  Venue 
Wednesday 12th September 2024 Main Hall - School – Shakespeare Workshop 

Wednesday 9th October 2024 Layer Marney Tower 
Friday 6th December 2024 – 10.00am  Whole school pantomime – Towngate Theatre 

Monday 19th May – Friday 23rd May 2025  Isle of Wight Residential  
 

 
 
        


